
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
47 204 19 2 4 0 471 747
19 38 43 47 13 0 207 367
23 56 39 0 2 653 0 773
0 175 0 0 0 8 0 183
6 0 0 0 0 2 0 8

22 96 28 7 4 0 100 257
370 28 11 5 35 218 5 672

0 23 0 0 0 3 0 26
321 111 162 18 26 0 136 774

0 61 6 1 0 0 22 90
265 7 6 2 3 0 0 283

3 8 41 0 0 0 6 58
190 4 0 0 0 478 40 712
23 0 0 0 0 21 0 44
19 15 18 9 7 0 165 233

3,377 322 297 172 298 0 0 4,466

4,690 1,148 670 263 392 1,383 1,152 9,698

MAY 2013 LOCATIONS TOTAL BY
CATEGORYCASE CATEGORY Titusville Viera Melbourne Merritt Isle Palm Bay

CA - CIR CIVIL

CC - CO CIVIL

CP - PROBATE

CO - CO ORDNCE

AP - APPEAL

CF - FELONY

CJ - DELINQ

CLERK OF THE COURT

BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

Number of Cases Filed for May 2013 - AMENDED

MAY 2013 SUMS

SC - SMALL CLMS

TR - TRAF INFR

MM - MISDMNR

MO - MUNIC ORD

IN - NON CRIM

MH - MNTL HLTH

DR - DOM RELTN

GA - GDNSHIP

CT - CRIM TRAF

DP - DEPENDENCY

Jail Other
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Jail Other

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
646 1,459 303 111 60 0 797 3,376
462 315 260 256 210 0 356 1,859
171 209 158 0 25 2,890 2 3,455

0 732 0 0 0 62 0 794
16 0 0 0 0 15 0 31

128 691 141 46 31 0 162 1,199
1,655 267 68 36 63 1,021 26 3,136

1 116 0 0 0 11 0 128
1,720 773 732 136 118 0 313 3,792

5 371 25 4 1 0 29 435
1,087 33 25 9 7 0 0 1,161

37 113 209 1 2 0 12 374
932 16 1 0 0 2,221 240 3,410
93 2 0 0 0 52 0 147

394 97 134 54 272 0 271 1,222
13,318 2,763 1,930 717 794 1 0 19,523

20,695 7,957 3,986 1,370 1,583 6,273 2,208 44,072

CP - PROBATE

CT - CRIM TRAF

JAN-MAY 2013 TOTALS

SC - SMALL CLMS

TR - TRAF INFR

GA - GDNSHIP

IN - NON CRIM

MH - MNTL HLTH

MM - MISDMNR

MO - MUNIC ORD

CLERK OF THE COURT

BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

DP - DEPENDENCY

DR - DOM RELTN

AP - APPEAL

CA - CIR CIVIL

Number of Cases Filed by Location January - May 2013 Summary AMENDED

JAN-MAY 2013 TOTALS LOCATIONS TOTAL BY
CATEGORYCASE CATEGORY Titusville

CC - CO CIVIL

CF - FELONY

CJ - DELINQ

CO - CO ORDNCE

Merritt IsleViera Melbourne Palm Bay
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